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Wettkampf 9 - 50m Brust weiblich
Offene Wertung - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sophie Leemhuis 2010 TSV Handorf 00:39,76 363
2. Theresa Niobe Bellmann 2011 TSV Handorf 00:40,71 338
3. Flora Hagemann 2009 DLRG Münster 00:47,09 218
4. Emilie Gmür 2010 TUS Hiltrup 00:47,26 216
5. Biricim Michl 1984 Einzelschwimmer 00:47,49 213
6. Eleni Böcker 2010 Einzelschwimmer 00:48,01 206
7. Rebecca Ruthmann 2013 Aqua Maris 00:48,21 203
8. Leonie Schulte-Hillen 2014 TSV Handorf 00:48,39 201
9. Sarah Gertzen 2010 Aqua Maris 00:49,23 191
10. Emilia Stewen 2010 W + F Münster 00:49,44 188
10. Frieda Deitmar 2011 DLRG Münster 00:49,44 188
12. Johanna Witte 2007/SB14 TSV Handorf 00:49,75 185
13. Eveline Stewen 2012 DLRG Münster 00:49,91 183
14. Agathe Vladimirova 2014 DLRG Münster 00:51,05 171
15. Lilja Warnke 2014 Aqua Maris 00:51,06 171
16. Marlene Rinklage 2013 TSV Handorf 00:51,29 169
17. Rosemarie Giesenkemper 2015 TSV Handorf 00:52,37 158
18. Tanja Meyer 2014 Aqua Maris 00:54,41 141
19. Madita Vandeck 2015 Einzelschwimmer 00:54,79 138
20. Anna Günnigmann 2015 Aqua Maris 00:55,40 134
21. Sophie Oldag 2016 TSV Handorf 00:55,81 131
22. Luisa Ruland 2016 Aqua Maris 00:55,94 130
23. Daria Popov 2015 Aqua Maris 00:57,02 123
24. Hannah Farwick 2015 DLRG Münster 00:57,50 120
25. Julica Kozian 2015 Aqua Maris 00:57,66 119
26. Mila Schnitker 2015 Aqua Maris 00:58,75 112
27. Sophie Burg 2016 Aqua Maris 00:59,16 110
28. Lotta Günther 2016 TSV Handorf 00:59,77 106
29. Marie Schulze Kolthof 2016 Aqua Maris 01:00,14 104
30. Frederike Eilers 2005/SB14 TSV Handorf 01:02,19 94
31. Hanna Wendland 2011 TSV Handorf 01:02,99 91
32. Ida Harbaum 2015 Aqua Maris 01:03,44 89
33. Leonie Klytta 2015 DLRG Münster 01:04,34 85
34. Lena Schlattmann 2016 DLRG Münster 01:04,73 84
35. Lana Maas 2014 Aqua Maris 01:04,78 83
36. Emily Karimova 2015 TSV Handorf 01:04,90 83
37. Janne Lükens 2016 Aqua Maris 01:05,27 82
38. Johanna Rogge 2016 Aqua Maris 01:06,21 78
39. Paula Maas 2016 Aqua Maris 01:06,46 77
40. Katharina Rinner 2015 TSV Handorf 01:08,26 71
41. Lene Kuhlmann 2016 Aqua Maris 01:08,58 70
42. Nora Schürenkamp 2016 TSV Handorf 01:10,13 66
43. Pia Oberkötter 2016 Aqua Maris 01:11,34 62
44. Alexandra Zub 2016 Aqua Maris 01:13,85 56
45. Luisa Berg 2015 TSV Handorf 01:16,24 51
46. Klara Reiß 2016 DLRG Münster 01:17,30 49

nicht am Start
Jolia Kagali 2015 Aqua Maris
Wenke Lükens 2018 Aqua Maris

Offene Wertung - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Inga Brüggenhorst 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:33,78 592
2. Juliana Smyla 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:37,10 447
3. Josefine Michel 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:37,34 438
4. Anna Stockel 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:39,04 383
5. Tilda-Constanze Grund 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:41,57 317
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
6. Franka Gerling 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:42,51 297
7. Sára Szabó 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:43,34 280
8. Marilene Hansen 2015 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:43,61 275
9. Emma Honemann 2011 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:43,94 269
10. Darleen Kock 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:44,92 251
11. Anna Ruzickova 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:45,25 246
12. Pauline Kamp 2015 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:46,76 223
13. Johanna Ingmann 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:47,97 206
14. Martha Jeibmann 2015 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:47,97 206
15. Thea Scharlau 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:49,72 185
16. Sophie Harder 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:50,38 178
17. Laura Berning 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:50,38 178
18. Ina Moschner 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:53,91 145
19. Elin Pottebaum 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:54,08 144
20. Emma Vorwerk 2008/SB14 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:55,81 131
21. Eszter Szabó 2017 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:56,57 126
22. Lukeriia Yakymenko 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:00,83 101
23. Delara Jamhiri 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:00,95 100

nicht am Start
Leonie Schulte-Hillen 2014 SG Schwimmen Münster
Rosemarie Giesenkamp 2015 SG Schwimmen Münster
Sophie Leemhuis 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster
Sophie Oldag 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster
Theresa Niobe Bellmann 2011 SG Schwimmen Münster

Jahrgang 2016 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sophie Oldag 2016 TSV Handorf 00:55,81 131
2. Luisa Ruland 2016 Aqua Maris 00:55,94 130
3. Sophie Burg 2016 Aqua Maris 00:59,16 110
4. Lotta Günther 2016 TSV Handorf 00:59,77 106
5. Marie Schulze Kolthof 2016 Aqua Maris 01:00,14 104
6. Lena Schlattmann 2016 DLRG Münster 01:04,73 84
7. Janne Lükens 2016 Aqua Maris 01:05,27 82
8. Johanna Rogge 2016 Aqua Maris 01:06,21 78
9. Paula Maas 2016 Aqua Maris 01:06,46 77
10. Lene Kuhlmann 2016 Aqua Maris 01:08,58 70
11. Nora Schürenkamp 2016 TSV Handorf 01:10,13 66
12. Pia Oberkötter 2016 Aqua Maris 01:11,34 62
13. Alexandra Zub 2016 Aqua Maris 01:13,85 56
14. Klara Reiß 2016 DLRG Münster 01:17,30 49

Jahrgang 2015 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Rosemarie Giesenkemper 2015 TSV Handorf 00:52,37 158
2. Madita Vandeck 2015 Einzelschwimmer 00:54,79 138
3. Anna Günnigmann 2015 Aqua Maris 00:55,40 134
4. Daria Popov 2015 Aqua Maris 00:57,02 123
5. Hannah Farwick 2015 DLRG Münster 00:57,50 120
6. Julica Kozian 2015 Aqua Maris 00:57,66 119
7. Mila Schnitker 2015 Aqua Maris 00:58,75 112
8. Ida Harbaum 2015 Aqua Maris 01:03,44 89
9. Leonie Klytta 2015 DLRG Münster 01:04,34 85
10. Emily Karimova 2015 TSV Handorf 01:04,90 83
11. Katharina Rinner 2015 TSV Handorf 01:08,26 71
12. Luisa Berg 2015 TSV Handorf 01:16,24 51
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Jahrgang 2014 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Leonie Schulte-Hillen 2014 TSV Handorf 00:48,39 201
2. Agathe Vladimirova 2014 DLRG Münster 00:51,05 171
3. Lilja Warnke 2014 Aqua Maris 00:51,06 171
4. Tanja Meyer 2014 Aqua Maris 00:54,41 141
5. Lana Maas 2014 Aqua Maris 01:04,78 83

Jahrgang 2013 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Rebecca Ruthmann 2013 Aqua Maris 00:48,21 203
2. Marlene Rinklage 2013 TSV Handorf 00:51,29 169

Jahrgang 2012 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Eveline Stewen 2012 DLRG Münster 00:49,91 183

Jahrgang 2011 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Theresa Niobe Bellmann 2011 TSV Handorf 00:40,71 338
2. Frieda Deitmar 2011 DLRG Münster 00:49,44 188
3. Hanna Wendland 2011 TSV Handorf 01:02,99 91

Jahrgang 2010 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Sophie Leemhuis 2010 TSV Handorf 00:39,76 363
2. Emilie Gmür 2010 TUS Hiltrup 00:47,26 216
3. Eleni Böcker 2010 Einzelschwimmer 00:48,01 206
4. Sarah Gertzen 2010 Aqua Maris 00:49,23 191
5. Emilia Stewen 2010 W + F Münster 00:49,44 188

Jahrgang 2009 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Flora Hagemann 2009 DLRG Münster 00:47,09 218

Jahrgang 2007 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Johanna Witte 2007/SB14 TSV Handorf 00:49,75 185

Jahrgang 2016 - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Thea Scharlau 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:49,72 185
2. Sophie Harder 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:50,38 178
3. Laura Berning 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:50,38 178
4. Ina Moschner 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:53,91 145
5. Lukeriia Yakymenko 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:00,83 101
6. Delara Jamhiri 2016 SG Schwimmen Münster 01:00,95 100

Jahrgang 2015 - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Marilene Hansen 2015 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:43,61 275
2. Pauline Kamp 2015 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:46,76 223
3. Martha Jeibmann 2015 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:47,97 206
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Jahrgang 2013 - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tilda-Constanze Grund 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:41,57 317
2. Franka Gerling 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:42,51 297
3. Sára Szabó 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:43,34 280
4. Anna Ruzickova 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:45,25 246
5. Johanna Ingmann 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:47,97 206
6. Elin Pottebaum 2013 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:54,08 144

Jahrgang 2012 - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Juliana Smyla 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:37,10 447
2. Josefine Michel 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:37,34 438
3. Anna Stockel 2012 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:39,04 383

Jahrgang 2011 - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Emma Honemann 2011 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:43,94 269

Jahrgang 2010 - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Darleen Kock 2010 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:44,92 251

Jahrgang 2008 - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Emma Vorwerk 2008/SB14 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:55,81 131

AK 40 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Biricim Michl 1984 Einzelschwimmer 00:47,49 213

AK 20 - Breitensport
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Frederike Eilers 2005/SB14 TSV Handorf 01:02,19 94

AK 25 - SGS Münster
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Inga Brüggenhorst 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:33,78 592


